
Name of the company 

Date of allotment 

Type of securities allotted 

Nominal Amount per security (in Rs.) 

Premium/ (Discount) amount per security (in 
Rs.) 

Total number of allottees 

Brief particulars in respect of terms and 
condition, voting rights etc. 

GREENZO ENERGY INDIA LIMITED 

S. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Off.: 104/19 Surya Kiran Building Delhi New Delhi DL T1000I IN 
CIN: U29309DL2022PLC407203; Email-Id: greenzoenergy(@gmail.com 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Table B (List of allottees, applicable in case of allotment of securities payable in cash) 

9 

Name & occupation of 
Allottee 

2 

Unique Solutions 

VKC Corporate Solutions (P) 
Limited 

Srestha Finvest Limited 

lcharaj Vinimay (P) Ltd 

Amit Kumar Saraogi 

Shivani Lakhotia 

Akshit Lakhotia 

Narender Kumar Daga 

AS Finalysis Ventures LLP 

Total 

Table A 

3 

Indian 

Indian 

Indian 

Indian 

Indian 

Nationality 
of the 

Indian 

Indian 

Greenzo Energy India Limited 

Indian 

May 31, 2024 

Indian 

Equity Shares 

Rs. 10/ 

Rs. 408/ 

09 (Nine) 

Equity shares issued at rank pari passu to existing 
equity shares and according to offer leter. 

Number 

of 
shares 
allotted 

5.000 

5,000 

47,846 

10,000 

2,000 

10,000 

5,000 

Total 
amount 

paid 

(including 
premium) 
(in Rs.) 

2.090,000 

2,090,000 

19,999,628 

4,180,000 

836,000 

4,1 80,000 

2.090,000 

24.076 10,063,768 

50,000 20,900,000 

158,922 66,429,396 

Total 
amount to be 

paid on calls 
(including 
premium) 
outstanding 
(in Rs.) 

For Greenzo Energy Indta lmks 

Direcior 

Allottee 



GREENZO ENERGY INDIA LIMITED 
Off.: 1104/19 Surya Kiran Building Delhi New Delhi DL 110001 IN 

CIN: U29309DL2022PLC407203; Email-ld: greenzoenergy@gmail.com 

Table C (List of allottees, applicable in case of allotment of securities pavable in other than cash) 

S. No. Name & 
occupation of Allottee 

ICertified True Copyl/ 
For Greenzo Energy India Limited 

For Greenzo Energy India Lumited 

Mr. Sandeep AgarwajO1rector 
Director, (DIN: 00690211) 

Nationalit 
y of the 
Allottee 

Number 

of 
allotted 

shares 
Whether 
securities 
allotted 

fully paid up or 
partly paid up 

6 

ad 

If partly paid 
amount up 

outstanding (In 
Rs.) 

7 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

